W : A 2017
C0|. E ADDED 0 |DE ONLY KING QIRE

A @ SKIN: 62310 LABRADOR BLACK PEARL
A - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

@ B - 60427 PASSION RED MICA

@ C-61766 NEWMAR IRON GREY MET.

@ D - BC201 BLACK TONER
E - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

UNIT: 530379

DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 575 (Rev. 3)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

KING AIRE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530379 - 2017 KING AIRE

Created 9/1/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL. LABRADOR UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.90 78.90|1 315.6 315.6

’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.80 93.70 59.2 374.8

BLACK MET BC105 __ |WHITE 21.73] 11543] 86.9 461.7

BC200 BLACK 712.03 827.45( 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.00 840.45 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.73 862.18 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.63 864.80 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.63 867.43 10.5 3469.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10| 336.4 336.4

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83| 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43| 114.4 4201.7

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA. PASSION RED MICA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25| 321.0 321.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93| 102.7 423.7

MET BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55( 1046.5 1470.2

BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10] 186.2 1656.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.13 446.23] 128.5 1784.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.75| 446.1 2231.0

BC832 RED 207.05 764.80( 828.2 3059.2

BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.15( 173.4 3232.6

CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.65 74.0 3306.6

BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.98( 221.3 3527.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35| 245.4 245.4

IRON GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.98 94.33] 131.9 377.3

BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.10 27.1 404.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.00 367.10( 1064.0 1468.4

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.80 434,90 271.2 1739.6

BC200 BLACK 121.13 556.03| 484.5 2224.1

BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.98 847.00( 1163.9 3388.0

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.40 29.6 3417.6

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 865.80 45.6 3463.2

BC832 RED 5.85 871.65 23.4 3486.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530379 - 2017 KING AIRE

Created 9/1/2016

1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR D: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC201 DEEP BLACK 881.05 881.05( 3524.2 3524.2
BLACK
COLOR E: 670088 BASE# |BASE NAME 1 QT[1 QUART| 1 GLN| 1 GALLON
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28| 313.1 313.1
NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 289.00 397.38| 1156.0 1589.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 686.38| 1156.0 2745.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 1125.90( 1758.1 4503.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530379 - 2017 KING AIRE

Created 9/1/2016

1QT[1 QUART| 1 GLN[1 GALLON

SKIN: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Ccum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR _|HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.38] _ 652.38] 2609.5 2609.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.03] _ 869.40] 868.1 34776

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 3230 901.70] 129.2 3606.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65] 91535 546 36614

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.70] _927.05| 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.85| 933.90] 274 37356

HBA6L BLUE PEARL 2.88]  936.78] 115 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 295 939.73] 118 3758.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 1.08]  941.70] 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.70] _954.40] 50.8 3817.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 492.78]  492.78] 1971.1 1971.1

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |[HB990 WHITE 673.38] 1166.15] 2693.5] 46646
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27] 1179.43| 531 47177

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08] 1191.50] 483 _ 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63] 119513] 145] 47805

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42| 119755]  9.7] 4790

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA |FB002 Step 1[HYDRO BASE 577.65|  577.65] 2310.6 23106
HB990 Step 1|WHITE 423.13] 1000.78] 1692.5] _ 4003.1

MET HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73] 1102.50] 406.9 4410.0

HBOO2 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 608.55| 1711.05] 2434.2 6844.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83] 1834.83] 4953 7339.5

HB861 Step 2| MAROON 86.05| 1920.93] 344. 7683.7

HB840 Step 2|RED 77.65| 1998.58] 310.6 79943

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25| 2004.83] 250]  8019.3

HB203 Step 2| DEEP BLACK 6.27] 2011.10] 251 8044.4

CB63L Step 2 |SUPER BRASS 3.20] 2014.30] 12.8 8057.2

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 49.38] 2063.68] 197.5 8254.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Ccum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 608.98]  608.98] 2435.9 2435.9

IRON GREY MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60]  774.58| 662.4] _ 30983

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43|  872.00] 389.7 3488.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18] 913.18] 164.7 3652.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43]  944.60] 1257 3778.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 652| 951.13] 26.1 3804.5

HB560 YELLOW GREEN 427]  955.40] 17.1 38216

HB840 RED 3.23]  958.63] 12.9 3834.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 1295  971.58] 51.8 3886.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530379 - 2017 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC201

Created 9/1/2016

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

BLACK

COLOR E: 670088

BASE #

BASE NAME

1QT

1 QUART

1GLN

1 GALLON

NEW NEWMAR SILVER




